PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2277

Page 1, line 7, replace "An" with "If the teachers' fund for retirement board of trustees determines the actuarial value of the fund is adequate, the board may provide a supplemental payment to an" and replace "January" with "July"

Page 1, line 8, replace "2009" with "2001"

Page 1, line 9, remove ", is entitled to receive a supplemental"

Page 1, line 10, remove "payment"

Page 1, line 14, replace "shall make the supplemental payment in" with "may make only one payment to an individual under this section."

Page 1, remove line 15

Renumber accordingly